

State v. Tuntun and others
SC No. 82/16
FIR No. 977/16
PS : Mehrauli

09.11.2016

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Mr. Wasi-ur-Rahman, Special Public Prosecutor for the State
Accused Tuntun produced from judicial custody alongwith Mr.
Tariq Hashmi, Advocate from legal aid.
Accused Lekha Singh produced from judicial custody.
Accused Santosh on bail.
Accused Shyam Singh on bail alongwith Mr. Tariq Hashmi,
Advocate from legal aid.

As per directions of the learned Presiding Officer to come up on
23.12.2016 for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
In the court of Sh. Manoj Kumar,
Additional Sessions Judge-01
South:Saket:New Delhi
09.11.2016